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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Armstrong, Jude  
45533 Clear Spring Terrace 
Sterling, VA 20165

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sterling, VA

11/16/2025 $50.00 $200.00

Calhoun, Stair  
3539 Half Moon Circle 
Falls Church, VA 22044

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Falls Church, VA

10/27/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Coppage, Elizabeth  
47713 Sandbank Sq 
Sterling, VA 20165

1.KUC 
2.Teacher 
3.Sterling, VA

10/27/2025 $10.00 $110.00

Davis, Lynn  
21438 Kenyon Street 
Sterling, VA 20164

1.Gabriel Homes 
2.Executive Director 
3.Herndon, VA

11/09/2025 $50.00 $1,377.96

Dykstra, Kira  
11 49th Ave 
Isle of Palms, SC 29451

1.Homemaker 
2.Homemaker 
3.Isle of Palms, SC

10/24/2025 $100.00 $350.00

Elect Atoosa Reaser 
PO Box 651052 
Sterling, VA 20165

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Sterling, VA

10/28/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Garrett, Julie  
20669 shoal pl 
Sterling, VA 20165

1.not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Sterling, VA

11/02/2025 $25.00 $1,780.00

Garrett, Julie  
20669 shoal pl 
Sterling, VA 20165

1.not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Sterling, VA

11/09/2025 $25.00 $1,805.00

Jackson, Elizabeth  
43171 Buttermere Terrace 
Ashburn, VA 20147

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Ashburn VA

11/17/2025 $5.00 $110.00

Kimberly, Sarah  
18992 Corropsis Terrace 
Leesburg, VA 20176

1.Homemaker 
2.Homemaker 
3.Sterling, VA

11/08/2025 $25.00 $425.00

Kinard, Karen  
6033 Mayfair Lane 
Alexandria, VA 22310

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Alexandria, VA

10/25/2025 $75.00 $120.00

Schweitzer, Tzvia  
21216 McFadden Sq, Unit #105 
Sterling, VA 20165

1.INOVA 
2.LMT 
3.Sterling, VA

10/28/2025 $5.00 $240.00
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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Total This Period $1,120.00
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Schedule B: In-Kind Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location 
4. Service/Goods Received 
5. Basis used to Determine Value

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Red, Wine, and Blue 
3675 Warrensville Center Rd 
#202359 
Cleveland, VA 44120

1.  
2. Political Action Committee 
3. Cleveland, OH 
4. Staff Time for Organizing and GOTV 
5. Actual Cost

11/13/2025 $8.01 $322.55

Total This Period $8.01
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No Schedule C results to display.
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Meta Platforms Inc 
106 Willow Hacker Road 
Menlo Park, CA 94025

Facebook and Instagram Ads April 
Chandler 10/24/2025 $15.00

Gibson Print (Demprinting.com) 
5659 S. Laburnum Ave 
Richmond, VA 23231

Walkcards April 
Chandler 10/27/2025 $469.20

Meta Platforms Inc 
106 Willow Hacker Road 
Menlo Park, CA 94025

Facebook and Instagram ads April 
Chandler 10/27/2025 $17.00

Leadership for Educational Equity Democracy 
Engine 
25 Broadway, 12th Floor 
New York, NY 10004

Candidate strategy and support April 
Chandler 10/29/2025 $100.00

Mailchimp  c/o The Rocket Science Group, 
LLC 
675 Ponce de Leon Ave NE  Suite 5000 
Atlanta, GA 30308

email service April 
Chandler 10/29/2025 $45.00

Google LLC 
1600 Amphitheatre Parkway 
Mountain View, CA 94043

Google Office Suite April 
Chandler 11/03/2025 $8.40

PNC Bank 
P.O. Box 609 
Pittsburgh, PA, PA 15230-9738

Service Fee April 
Chandler 11/03/2025 $15.00

Texting for Less 
354 State St 
#104 
Hackensack, NJ 07601

Peer to peer texting April 
Chandler 11/05/2025 $403.08

Texting for Less 
354 State St 
#104 
Hackensack, NJ 07601

peer to peer texting April 
Chandler 11/05/2025 $548.60

Deploy by DS Political 
1133 15th St NW 
Suite 800 
Washington, DC 20005, DC 20005

Digital advertising April 
Chandler 11/10/2025 $2,939.87

GoDaddy 
2155 E GoDaddy Way 
Tempe, AZ 85284

Domain renewal April 
Chandler 11/13/2025 $200.71

Wildfire Contact LLC 
750 17th St NW Ste 500 Washington, DC 
20006-4780 
Ste 500 

Live Call Voter Contact April 
Chandler 11/14/2025 $1,479.69

Meta Platforms Inc 
106 Willow Hacker Road 
Menlo Park, CA 94025

Facebook and Instagram ads April 
Chandler 11/17/2025 $17.95
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Canva US 
3212 Cesar Chavez Street, Building 1 
Suite 1300 
Austin, TX 78702

Graphic Service April 
Chandler 11/24/2025 $15.00

Meta Platforms Inc 
106 Willow Hacker Road 
Menlo Park, CA 94025

Facebook and Instagram ads April 
Chandler 11/24/2025 $51.77

Loudoun County Office of Elections 
750 Miller Dr SE Suite 150, Leesburg, VA 
20175 
Suite 150 

Late Report Fee April 
Chandler 11/26/2025 $100.00

Total This Period $6,426.27
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No Schedule E-2 results to display.
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 12 $1,120.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 1 $8.01

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 2 $75.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 15 $1,203.01

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $8.01

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $6,426.27

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $6,434.28

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00

10 of 11



April for Algonkian (CC-22-00757) Reporting Period: 10/24/2025 Through: 11/27/2025
Page:                          

Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $9,601.54

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $1,203.01

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $1,203.01

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $10,804.55

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$6,434.28

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $6,434.28

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $4,370.27

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $5,861.15

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $22,360.09

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $1,203.01

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $23,563.10

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $29,424.25

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $18,619.70

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$6,434.28

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $25,053.98

29. Ending Balance $4,370.27

11 of 11


